ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATORS | MOTOR TECHNOLOGY
Three-phase AC motors
Overview  |  0,37 kW - 5,5 kW
Size Power
P
Rated
speed

with brake (if required)
with a second shaft end (if required)
 Ordering example:   90-P4-1,5-B5-B-2W
ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATORS | MOTOR TECHNOLOGY
Three-phase AC motors
Pedestal mounted type B3
Size a1 b1 e1 c1 f1 g i2 s1 d l t u u
71 90 112 141 71 75 142 7 7 45 14 30 16 5
80 100 125 159 80 90 160 9 17 50 19 40 21,5 6
90 125 140 179 90 106 180 9 17 56 24 50 27 8
100 140 160 199 100 123 200 12 20 63 28 60 31 8
Size
kW without brake with brake with brake and second shaft end
c e f g1 M
(4-pol.) k k1 d1 l1 k k k1 d1 l1
71 0,37 248 281 14 30 2 63 295 325 11 23 11 108 136 188 5
71 0,75 248 281 14 30 263 295 325 11 23 11 105 136 188 5
80 0,75 277 315 19 40 305 330 375 19 40 11 125 154 211 6
80 1,5 277 315 19 40 305 330 375 19 40 11 125 154 211 6
90 1,5 329 378 24 50 390 390 432 19 40 13 155 174 227 8
90 2,2 329 378 24 50 348 390 432 19 40 13 155 174 227 8
100 3 369 429 28 60 433 433 487 24 50 14 175 192 248 10
100 4 369 429 28 60 433 433 487 24 50 14 175 192 248 10
For this type, we can supply a flanged
motor (e.g.: B14) with additional pedestal
mounts fitted. This version is generally
available on a shorter lead time. The
dimensions remain the same.
We reserve the right to change the dimensions without
changing the motor designation.
Th
re
ad
 M
ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATORS | MOTOR TECHNOLOGY
Baugröße a1 b1 e1 f1 g i2 s1 d l t u
71 105 70 85 2,5 141 30 M6 14 30 16 5
80 120 80 100 3 159 40 M6 19 40 21,5 6
90 140 95 115 3 179 50 M8 24 50 27 8
100 160 110 130 3,5 199 60 M8 28 60 31 8
Size
kW without brake with brake with brake and second shaft end
g1 M
(4-pole) k k1 d1 l1 k k k1 d1 l1
63 0,18 212 238 11 23 261 261 285 9 20 172 4
63 0,25 212 238 11 23 239 261 285 9 20 172 4
71 0,37 248 281 14 30 263 295 325 11 23 188 5
71 0,75 248 281 14 30 263 295 325 11 23 188 5
80 0,75 277 315 19 40 305 330 375 19 40 211 6
80 1,5 277 315 19 40 305 330 375 19 40 211 6
90 1,5 329 378 24 50 390 390 432 19 40 227 8
90 2,2 329 378 24 50 348 390 432 19 40 227 8
100 3 369 429 28 60 433 433 487 24 50 248 10
100 4 369 429 28 60 433 433 487 24 50 248 10
Three-phase AC motors with brakes
Flange profile B14C, small flange
B14:  Flange with internal thread
C:   Small flange
We reserve the right to change the dimensions without
changing the motor designation.
Thread M
ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATORS | MOTOR TECHNOLOGY
Three-phase AC motors with brakes
Flange profile B14B, large flange
Size a1 b1 e1 f1 g i2 s1 d l t u
71 140 95 115 3 141 30 M8 14 30 16 5
80 160 110 130 3,5 159 40 M8 19 40 21,5 6
90 160 110 130 3,5 179 50 M8 24 50 27,5 8
100 200 130 165 3,5 199 60 M10 28 60 31 8
Size